Elevations (Sho 4125	w whether DF, RT, et	tc.) 21A. Kind & Si Blanket	tatus Plug. Bond 21E	4100 ⁺ Drilling Control K Drilling		res	Rotary Date Work will start
					Sen And		-
	<i>HHHHH</i>		///////////////////////////////////////	t p-oba Bopin			20, notary or 0.1.
				Proposed Depth	19A. Formation		20. Rotary or C.T.
\overline{m}	HHHHHH	********	///////////////////////////////////////		<i>\\\\\\\\\</i>	Eddy	(((((),),),),))
						12. County	
660	FEET FROM THE	West Line of	sec. 36 TWF	. 165 RGE	. 31E NMPM		
	UNTI LETTER			T FROM THE	INE LINE		
ocation of Well	UNIT LETTER	•	1101			Taypurg	-Jackson
522 Fort	Worth Nation	nel Bank Bldg.	. Fort Worth.	Taxas 7610	17		Pool, or Wildcat
ddress of Oper							
ercury Pr	roduction Com	BROW				9. Well No.	
		OTHER	51	NGLE	ZONE	Consta	te
Type of Well						8. Farm or Le	ase Name
_		DF			LUG BACK		•
Type of Work					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7. Unit Agree	ement Name
Ă	PPLICATION FC	OR PERMIT TO DR				£///////	
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	V L	EXPIRES	2-19-65	∯ LJ.] ■ × 577278	li. Li. 1, officii - T		
PERATOR	<u>/</u>	-	- ,			.5. State Oil & E-5300	Gas Lease No.
S.G.S.			G COMMENCED,	51P -	i o 1965	STATE	
			O DAYS UNLESS				Type of Lease
	/_	[ROVAL VALID	REDE		Revised 1-1-6	5
ANTA FE	ION	NEW ME	XICO OIL CONSER		ISSION F D		5-05017

*'

SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEPTH	SACKS OF CEMENT	EST. TOP
18"	13-3/8" 0.0.	54.5#	30*	30	Circulate
7-7/8'	4-1/2" 0.9.	9.5#	4100 '	250	3250'

This well will be drilled approximately 200' into the San Andres or to a sufficient depth to test the Lovington sand.

One joint of 13-3/8" 0.0. conductor pipe will be set at approximately 30' and cemented to surface. A 11" hele will be drilled to a depth of 350', and hole will then be reduced to 7-7/8" to total depth. After logging, a string of $4\frac{1}{2}$ " 0.0. casing will be set at total depth and cemented with 250 sacks of cement. A second stage of 25 sacks will be placed behind the $4\frac{1}{2}$ " 0.0, pipe at the top of the salt.

The Matex and Premier zones of the Grayburg and the Lovington zone of the San Andres will be perforated, and each zone will be fracture treated for production w/slick water and sand.

Signed C. W. Stimhoffer Title Manager of Operations Date September 16, 19 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY APP SALE IN APP SALE IN APPE TYPE Date SEP 21 1995 CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: Notify this office prior to running the 4 1/2" casing, at which time the amount of cament to be used on the second stage will be determined	I hereby certify that the	e information above is	true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
(This space for State Use) APPROVED BY <u>A. Messett</u> TITLE OR AND BALL INTERPORT CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL, IF ANY: Noticy this office prior to running the 4 1/2" cosing at which the	Signed C. LL	1. Stumboff	Title Manager of Operations	Date September 16, 1965
solutions of AFFROVAL, IF ANT: NOWLY GILLS OILLES BRIDE TO FURNING the 4 1/2 paging of shitch 44-	(This	space for State Use)		
should be approved, if ant: noully une of 1100 Brior to running the 4 1/2 paging of shith 44-	APPROVED BY	J.a. Gres	Sett TITLE _ ON AND DAY INTERESTOR	DATE SEP 2 1 1955
	CONDITIONS OF APPI	ROVAL, IF ANY:	ours cars office prior to ranning the	141/2 paging of which t

W MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMIS. J.i WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

-

_ _ ...

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Operator		/	Lease		Well No.
Mercur		tion Co	Cor	2 State.	/
Unit Letter	Section	Township	Ronge	County	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Actual Footage Loca	tion of Well:	165	<u>3/E</u>	- Eddy	·····
61.0	feet from the	ith line on			
Ground Level Elev:	Producing For		Pool	feet from the	Dedicated Acreage:
4125	GRAYBUR	IG- SAN ANDRES	GRAYBURG -	JACKSON	Acre
1. Outline the	acreage dedica	ted to the subject	well by colored pend	cil or hachure marks on	
					-
2. If more that interest an	in one lease is d royalty).	dedicated to the wo	ell, outline each and	identify the ownership	thereof (both as to working
9 If		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1 1		
o. II more that dated by co	1 one lease of di	nitierent ownership in nitization, force-poo	3 dedicated to the we	ell, have the interests	of all owners been consol
dated by et	minuminization, u	minization, force-poo	ling. etc?		RECEIVE
Yes	🗌 No 🛛 If an	nswer is "yes," type	of consolidation		
It answer is	"no," list the	owners and tract des	scriptions which hav	e actually been consol	idated. (Use reverse side
	necessary.)				
forced-pool	e will be assigned	or until a non-stand	il interests have been	en consolidated (by co	ommunitization, unitizatio
sion.	-0, 00001 0100)		na unit, emainating	such interests, has be	en approved by the Commis
Lon marine management					
1.		RJIE			CERTIFICATION
19			i		
			ł		y certify that the information co
660,-01	5		1		herein is true and complete to t
			ł	best of	my knowledge and belief.
			1		
	<u> </u>	+		Nome	to the
	1 I		1	Position	. sumboffer
	ŀ		1	MANAS	ER OF OPERAtions
	ļ		l.	Compony	
	i		1	MERCU	RY PRODUCTION COMPAN
	1			Date	
			1	SEPT	EMBER 16, 1965
	!	- 56	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	i				v cartily that the contract of the contract
	1		1		y certify that the well location this plat was plotted from field
	l.		1		f actual surveys made by me a
	ł		I I		y supervision, and that the sam
	1		1	is true	and correct to the best of m
.	1		ł	knowled	lge and belief.
					TAND S.
	1	1	I		· REU JUO
	i L		I	Date 2	1. 1. 1.
	l l			Date Surv	eved S ATE UNA
	r 			Sept	Siberts it
				Sept	Professional Engineer
			 	Sept Registere	Professional Engineer
				Sept Registere	Professional Engineer